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SPARX® Fiber Pigtail Multi-Mode OM4
LC/UPC, LSZH, Simplex, 1 meter

MODEL NUMBER : FPGSPARX-M4LUS001

Page: 1 of 1

Date :16/06/2025
www.ampconnect.de/

AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark



	SPARX® Fiber Pigtail Multi-Mode OM4 LC/UPC, LSZH, Simplex, 1 meter
	MODEL NUMBER : FPGSPARX-M4LUS001


